GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

ISIN: CH0001340204

Overview

2024/04/10 10:01:47

Price
1,780.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.28% (5.00)

CH0001340204
GRKP

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
1,340 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1,770.00 CHF (6)

1,780.00 CHF (27)

1,780.00 CHF
1,780.00 CHF
1,770.00 CHF
1,775.00 CHF
1,775.47619 CHF
21

37,285.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001340204&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001340204&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b26b39f0afa551557a9a426ea007b03f34d92dd22a0ccc95c7d16d1c76dec15e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e92cbf40c18471a5&time=1712841552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e449c11c81891b7f7c6ead53363986508bae439224392020ef1da11f27c5de&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f77231e50d2ead66e&time=1712841552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c062331a6725896e70e6274fb4fbb0300372953962702830c7268f3e2d21be78&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6318124847ab1524b&time=1712841552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94b32b0353a805409b36755a8574dd3ea6594031d558baf2c7e3cdd911d51611&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca44be49503948034&time=1712841552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=501c26ae659bf7e010e1722c073b243a9d13b56d85ef0ba34da3f8353a998bb6&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5abe64da3c70ca4e6&time=1712841552&tool=RSC

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Details

2024/04/10 10:01:47

Price

1,780.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.28% (5.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0001340204
Symbol GRKP
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,340 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,770.00 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size) 1,780.00 CHF (27)
Open 1,780.00 CHF
High 1,780.00 CHF
Low 1,770.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,775.00 CHF
VWAP 1,775.47619 CHF
Volume (pcs) 21
Trading volume 37,285.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.34% +0.00% +18.33%
Perf (abs.) +90.00 +0.00 +275.00
Beta 0.08 0.15 0.15
Volatility 14.35 13.74 14.07

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1,771.00 CHF (64)
1,772.17 CHF (122)
1,723.50 CHF (99)
1,692.30 CHF (112)
1,815.00 CHF (2024/03/07)
1,660.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
1,815.00 CHF (2024/03/07)
1,610.00 CHF (2023/07/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 1,270.00 EUR 0.00 7

28
SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 10:01 1,780.00 CHF 0.04 6
Exchange 10
London Stock 2021/12/ 17:32 1,550.00 CHF 0.03 1
Exchange 13
BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 1,771.626 CHF 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162285529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407568712

GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Company profile

Company Logo

Graubiindner
Kantonalbank

Contact Details
GRAUBUENDNER KANTONALBANK

Postfach - 7001 Chur
Telefon: +41-81-256-96-01
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Fust Chairman of Managing
Board

Enrico Lardelli  Member of Executive
Committee

Martina Mdller- Member of Executive
Kamp Committee

Thomas Roth Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph
Caviezel

Michéele Sutter-
Rudisser

Barbara Anna
Heller

Fulvio Bottoni
Ines Pdschel

Martin Gredig

Peter Anthony
Fanconi

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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